ECOHEALTH BIOSCIENCES
INDUSTRIES & PARAMEDICAL

INSTITUTE
Approved: SUNRISE UNIVERSITY

Approved by Govt. of Rajasthan vide Sunrise University Act,2011 Recognized by UGC Act,

1956 u/s 2 (f) Govt. of India

IAdmission Cell & Training Partner: Ecohealth Biosciences Industries

SCHOOL OF PARAMEDICAL COURSES

S.NO NAME OF DURATION ELIGIBILITY FEES PER REG.FEES EXAM FEE
PROGRAMME SEMESTER (Only 1% Year) PER
SEMESTER
SCHOOL OF PARA-MEDICAL SCIENCE - DIPLOMA,UG,PG COURSES
1 MA/M.Sc. In YogaAnd 4 Semester Graduation 30000 10000 1500
Health Edu.
2 M.Sc. In 4 Semester B.Sc. In Relevant Subject 30000 10000 1500

Biochemistry / Medical
Biochemistry

3 M.Sc. In 4 Semester B.Sc. In Relevant Subject 30000 10000 1500
Microbiology / Medical
Microbiology

4 M.Sc. In 4 Semester B.Sc. In Relevant Subject 30000 10000 1500
Optometry/Clinical

5 M.Sc. In Neuro 4 Semester B.Sc. In Relevant Subject 30000 10000 1500
Science

6 M.Sc. In Medical 4 Semester B.Sc. In Relevant Subject 30000 10000 1500
Laboratory

7 M.Sc. In Radio Imaging 4 Semester B.Sc. In Relevant Subject 30000 10000 1500

Lab/ Head office: Plot No 445, Sitavihar Colony, Near Matkeshwar Mandir, Nirmal Baba Kuti Marg, Lodhi Chauraha, Jankipuram, Lucknow-
226021 Contact: 7800555562 & 9452514531: www.ebioindustries.in




10

11

12

13

14

15
16

17

M.Sc. In Dialysis
Technology

M.Sc. In Blood
Transfusion
Master In Public
Health(MPH)
M.Sc. In Yoga &
Naturopathy
Masters In
Physiotherapy In
Orthopedics /
Neurology / Cardio
Respiratory /
Community Based
Rehabilitation /
Pediatrics / Sport /
Obsterics &
Gynaecology
Masters In
Occupational Therapy
In Orthopedics/
Neurology / Cardio
Respiratory /
Community Based
Rehabilitation /
Pediatrics / Sport /
M.Sc In Nuclear
Medicine

M.Sc. In Reiki

M.Sc In Clinical
Embryology

Master Of Audiology
Speech Language

4 Semester

4 Semester

4 Semester

4 Semester

4 Semester s

4 Semester s

4 Semester

2

4 Semester

4 Semester s

B.Sc. In Relevant Subject
B.Sc. In Relevant Subject
Graduation

B.Sc.

BPT/ MBBS

BOT/ MBBS

BNMTwith DNMT/
DMRIT Form

Graduation

Graduation

BASLP

30000

25500

25500

30000

30000

30000

30000

17500
50000

35000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000
10000

10000

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500
1500

1500

Lab/ Head office: Plot No 445, Sitavihar Colony, Near Matkeshwar Mandir, Nirmal Baba Kuti Marg, Lodhi Chauraha, Jankipuram, Lucknow-

226021Contact; 7800555562 & 9452514531: www.ebioindustries.in
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28

29

30

POST GRADUATE
DIPLOMA IN
EXERCISE

P.G Diploma In Yoga
& Naturopathy Post
Graduate

Post Graduate Diploma
In

Post Graduate Diploma
In Magnetotherapy
Panchkarma

POST GRADUATE
DIPLOMA IN
WOMEN’S HEALTH
AND

Bachelor Of Audiology
Speech Language
Pathology

BA/B.Sc. In Yoga And
Health Edu.

B.Sc. In Occupation

B.Sc. In

Homeopathic

B.Sc. In
Biochemistry / Medical
Biochemistry

B.Sc. In
Microbiology / Medical
Microbiology

B.Sc. In Optometry
[Clinical Optometry
B.Sc. In Neuro Science

2 Semester s

2 Semester s

2 Semester

2 Semester s

2 Semester s

8 Semester s

6 Semester

8 Semester

6 Semester

6 Semester

6 Semester

6 Semester

6 Semester

Graduation

Graduation Any Medical
Graduation/ Lifescience

Graduation

Graduation 10th

Graduation

10+2

10+2 Or Its Equivalent

12th With PCB
12th With PCB

12th With PCB

12th With PCB

12th With PCB

12th With PCB

20000

25000

25000

25000

20000

25000

20000

20000
25000

32500

32500

32500

32500

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000
10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500
1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

Lab/ Head office: Plot No 445, Sitavihar Colony, Near Matkeshwar Mandir, Nirmal Baba Kuti Marg, Lodhi Chauraha, Jankipuram, Lucknow-

226021Contact; 7800555562 & 9452514531: www.ebioindustries.in



31
32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48

49

B.Sc. In Radio Imaging

B.Sc. In Dialysis
Technology
B.Sc. In
Emergency &
B.Sc. In Blood
Transfusion

Bachelor In Public
Health (BPH)

B.Sc. In Cardiac
Technology

B.Sc. In Operation
Theater

B.Sc In Acupuncture

B.Sc. In Medical Radio
Diagnosis

B.Sc. In Yoga &
Naturopathy

Bachlor In Aayurvedic

BMLT
MMLT
DMLT

BPT
DPT
Diploma In X-Ray

Diploma In Veterinary
Live
Diploma In Veterinary

6 Semester

6 Semester

8 Semester

6 Semester

6 Semester

6 Semester

6 Semester

9 Semester

6 Semester

8 Semester

8 Semester
6
4

6 Semester

emester

AN N o ©

12th With PCB
12th With PCB

12th With PCB
12th With PCB
12th

12th With PCB
12th With PCB

10+2 /Diploma In
Acupuncture

10+2(PCB/PCM)
10+2(PCB/PCM)

12th (PCB)
12th
BMLT

10th
12th (Science)
12th

12th
12th
12th

12th

32500
32500

32500

25000

21000

32500

32500

20000

32500

20500

25000
32500
32500
27500

32500
25000
25000
20000

20000

10000
10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000
10000
10000
10000

10000
10000
10000
10000

10000

1500
1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500
1500
1500
1500

1500
1500
1500
1500

1500

Lab/ Head office: Plot No 445, Sitavihar Colony, Near Matkeshwar Mandir, Nirmal Baba Kuti Marg, Lodhi Chauraha, Jankipuram, Lucknow-

226021Contact: 7800555562 & 9452514531: www.ebioindustries.in



50

51

52

53

54

55
56
57
58

59

60
61

62

63
64

65

66

Diploma In Health &
Sanitary

Diploma In Operation
Theater

Diploma In Dental
Mechanic

Diploma In Cardiac
Technology

Diploma In Blood
Transfusion

Diploma In Emergency
Diploma In
Diploma In Pharma

Diploma In Health
Information

Diploma In
Homeopathic
Diploma In Ayurvedic

Diploma In Dental
Technical & Hygiene
Diploma In Speech &
Hearing

Diploma In Refraction

Diploma In Multi
Purpose Health
Diploma In Health Care
& Services

Diploma In Dialysis
Technician

Semester

2 Semester

4 Semester

2 Semester

4 Semester

4 Semester

4 Semester
4
4

4 Semester

4 Semester

4 Semester

4 Semester

4 Semester

4 Semester

3 Semester

4 Semester

4 Semester

12th (Any Subject)
12th
12th
12th
12th

12th

10+2(Any Subject)
10+2(Any Subject)
10+2(Any Subject)

10+2((PCB/PCM))

10+2(PCB/PCM)
12th(PCB)

12th

12th
10+2(Any Subject)

10+2(Any Subject)

12th

20000

20000

20000

20000

20000

20000
20000
20000
20000

20000

20000
25000

25000

25000
25000

25000

25000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000
10000
10000
10000

10000

10000
10000

10000

10000
10000

10000

10000

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500
1500
1500
1500

1500

1500
1500

1500

1500
1500

1500

1500

Lab/ Head office: Plot No 445, Sitavihar Colony, Near Matkeshwar Mandir, Nirmal Baba Kuti Marg, Lodhi Chauraha, Jankipuram, Lucknow-

226021Contact: 7800555562 & 9452514531: www.ebioindustries.in



67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

Diploma In Opthalmic
Technician Diploma In
Hospital

Diploma In Radio
Diagnosis

AHDP Diploma In
Animal Husbandry
Diploma In Panchkarma
Diploma In Health
DIPLOMA IN
OCCUPATION
Female Health Worker
Basic

Certificate In Medical
Laboratory

Certificate In
Physiotherapy
Certificate In Nursing
Assistant

Certificate In Multi
Purpose Health Worker
Certificate In
Certificate In Live
Stock &Veterinary
Certificate In
Veterinary Pharmacy
Certificate In
Certificate In Health &
Sanitory

Certificate In Mahila
Swasthya Karya
Certificate In
Certificate In
Ultrasound

6 Semester s

6 Semester

4 Semester

2 Semester s

6 Semester

4 Semester

2 Semester

2 Semester

2 Semester

2 Semester s

2 Semester

2 Semester s

2 Semester

2 Semester s

2 Semester

10th Nursing/Science
Graduate

10th

12th

12th

10th Or Its Equivalent
12TH

10th Or Its Equivalent
10th

10th

10th

10th

10th

10th

10th

10th

10th

20000

12500

17500

12500

26600

12500

12500

12500

12500

12500

17500

12500

12500

12500

12500

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

Lab/ Head office: Plot No 445, Sitavihar Colony, Near Matkeshwar Mandir, Nirmal Baba Kuti Marg, Lodhi Chauraha, Jankipuram, Lucknow-

226021Contact: 7800555562 & 9452514531: www.ebioindustries.in



82 Certificate In ECG 2 Semester s 10th 10+2/Certificate In 12500 10000 1500

Technician Certificate Acupuncture
In
83 Certificate In 2 12th 12500 10000 1500
84 Certificate In Herbal 4 Semester s 12th 12500 10000 1500
Medicine Certificate In
85 Certificate In UP 2 Matriculation 12500 10000 1500
86 Certificate In ECG & 2 Semester 10+2 With PCB 12500 10000 1500
ECG Technology

Note: Registration fee Submit only one time at the time of admission in 1* year.

THANKS FOR VISIT PARAMEDICAL COURSES

Lab/ Head office: Plot No 445, Sitavihar Colony, Near Matkeshwar Mandir, Nirmal Baba Kuti Marg, Lodhi Chauraha, Jankipuram, Lucknow-
226021Contact: 7800555562 & 9452514531: www.ebioindustries.in



SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE & VETERINARY SCIENCE

S.NO NAME OF PROGRAMME

M.Sc .(Ag).AGRONOMY

M.Sc .(Ag).AGRI.CHEMISTRY & SOIL

SCIENCE
M.Sc . (Ag)(HORTICULTURE)

M.Sc .(Ag).PLANT BREEDING &
GENETICS

B.Sc(AGRICULTURE) Hons.
B.Sc.(HORTICULTURE) Hons.
B.Tech.(AGRI.ENGINEERING)
B.Sc Forestry

B.Sc Agri + MBA (Agri Business)
Diploma In Animal Care(First Aid)
DIPLOMA (AGRICULTURE)
VLDA

Animal Health Worker (AHW)
LIFE STOCK ASSISTANT

DURATION

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE & V. SCIENCE

4 Semesters

4 Semesters

4 Semesters

4 Semesters

8 Semesters
8 Semesters
8 Semesters
8 Semesters
10 Semesters
2 Semesters
6 Semesters
4 Semesters
2 Semesters

4 Semesters

ELIGIBILITY

B.Sc.(AGRICULTURE)
B.Sc.(AGRICULTURE)

B.Sc.(AGRICULTURE/
HORTICULTURE)

B.Sc.(AGRICULTURE)

12th(PCM/PCB/AGRI.)
12th(PCM/PCB/AGRI.)
12th(PCM/PCB/AGRI.)
12th With Agri/PCB/PCM
12th

10th

10th

12th

10th

12th(PCB/AGRI.)

Note: Registration fee Submit only one time at the time of admission in 1* year.

FEES PER
SEMESTER

25000

25000

25000

25000

27500
27500
30000
12500
30000
31500
12000
15000
31500
17500

REG.FEES
(Only 1% Year)

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000

EXAM FEE
PER
SEMESTER

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500

THANKS FOR VISIT AGRICULTURE & VETERINARY SCIENCE

Lab/ Head office: Plot No 445, Sitavihar Colony, Near Matkeshwar Mandir, Nirmal Baba Kuti Marg, Lodhi Chauraha, Jankipuram, Lucknow-

226021Contact: 7800555562 & 9452514531: www.ebioindustries.in



SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & IT

S.NO NAME OF PROGRAMME

Diploma in Cyber Security
MCA

MCA (Lateral Entry)

MCA (Lateral Entry).
M.Sc. (Computer Science)
B.Sc. (Computer Science)
B.Sc. (IT)

BCA

© 0 N oo o b~ W N P

DCA (Diploma In Computer Application)

PGDCA (Post Graduation Diploma In
Computer Application)

=
o

DURATION

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & IT

2 Semesters
6 Semesters
4 Semesters
2 Semesters
4 Semesters
6 Semesters
6 Semesters
6 Semesters

2 Semesters

2 Semesters

ELIGIBILITY

12th

Graduation

PGDCA/BCA

M.Sc. (Computer Science/IT)
Graduation Relevent Subject
12th Science

12th Science

12th

12th Science

Graduation

Note: Registration fee Submit only one time at the time of admission in 1* year.

THANKS FOR VISIT COMPUTER SCIENCE & IT

FEES PER
SEMESTER

30000
25000
25000
25000
25000
20000
20000
20000
20000

22500

REG.FEES
(Only 1% Year)

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000

10000

EXAM FEE
PER
SEMESTER

1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500

1500

Lab/ Head office: Plot No 445, Sitavihar Colony, Near Matkeshwar Mandir, Nirmal Baba Kuti Marg, Lodhi Chauraha, Jankipuram, Lucknow-

226021Contact: 7800555562 & 9452514531: www.ebioindustries.in



