

# ECOHEALTH BIOSCIENCES INDUSTRIES & PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE

Approved: SUNRISE UNIVERSITY

Approved by Govt. of Rajasthan vide Sunrise University Act,2011 Recognized by UGC Act, 1956 u/s 2 (f) Govt. of India

Admission Cell & Training Partner: Ecohealth Biosciences Industries

#### **SCHOOL OF PARAMEDICAL COURSES**

S.NO	NAME OF PROGRAMME	DURATION	ELIGIBILITY	FEES PER SEMESTER	REG.FEES (Only 1st Year)	EXAM FEE PER SEMESTER
	S	SCHOOL OF PARA-MI	EDICAL SCIENCE - DIPLOMA,U	JG,PG COURSES		
1	MA/M.Sc. In YogaAnd Health Edu.	4 Semester	Graduation	30000	10000	1500
2	M.Sc. In Biochemistry / Medical Biochemistry	4 Semester	B.Sc. In Relevant Subject	30000	10000	1500
3	M.Sc. In Microbiology / Medical Microbiology	4 Semester	B.Sc. In Relevant Subject	30000	10000	1500
4	M.Sc. In Optometry/Clinical	4 Semester	B.Sc. In Relevant Subject	30000	10000	1500
5	M.Sc. In Neuro Science	4 Semester	B.Sc. In Relevant Subject	30000	10000	1500
6	M.Sc. In Medical Laboratory	4 Semester	B.Sc. In Relevant Subject	30000	10000	1500
7	M.Sc. In Radio Imaging	4 Semester	B.Sc. In Relevant Subject	30000	10000	1500

8	M.Sc. In Dialysis Technology	4 Semester	B.Sc. In Relevant Subject	30000	10000	1500
9	M.Sc. In Blood Transfusion	4 Semester	B.Sc. In Relevant Subject	25500	10000	1500
10	Master In Public Health(MPH)	4 Semester	Graduation	25500	10000	1500
11	M.Sc. In Yoga & Naturopathy	4 Semester	B.Sc.	30000	10000	1500
12	Masters In Physiotherapy In Orthopedics / Neurology / Cardio Respiratory / Community Based Rehabilitation / Pediatrics / Sport / Obsterics & Gynaecology	4 Semester s	BPT/ MBBS	30000	10000	1500
13	Masters In Occupational Therapy In Orthopedics/ Neurology / Cardio Respiratory / Community Based Rehabilitation / Pediatrics / Sport /	4 Semester s	BOT/ MBBS	30000	10000	1500
14	M.Sc In Nuclear Medicine	4 Semester	BNMTwith DNMT/ DMRIT Form	30000	10000	1500
15	M.Sc. In Reiki	2	Graduation	17500	10000	1500
16	M.Sc In Clinical Embryology	4 Semester	Graduation	50000	10000	1500
17	Master Of Audiology Speech Language	4 Semester s	BASLP	35000	10000	1500

18	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN EXERCISE	2 Semester s	Graduation	20000	10000	1500
19	P.G Diploma In Yoga & Naturopathy Post Graduate	2 Semester s	Graduation Any Medical Graduation/ Lifescience	25000	10000	1500
20	Post Graduate Diploma In	2 Semester	Graduation	25000	10000	1500
21	Post Graduate Diploma In Magnetotherapy Panchkarma	2 Semester s	Graduation 10th	25000	10000	1500
22	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN WOMEN'S HEALTH AND	2 Semester s	Graduation	20000	10000	1500
23	Bachelor Of Audiology Speech Language Pathology	8 Semester s	10+2	25000	10000	1500
24	BA/B.Sc. In Yoga And Health Edu.	6 Semester	10+2 Or Its Equivalent	20000	10000	1500
25	B.Sc. In Occupation	8 Semester	12th With PCB	20000	10000	1500
26	B.Sc. In Homeopathic	6 Semester	12th With PCB	25000	10000	1500
27	B.Sc. In Biochemistry / Medical Biochemistry	6 Semester	12th With PCB	32500	10000	1500
28	B.Sc. In Microbiology / Medical Microbiology	6 Semester	12th With PCB	32500	10000	1500
29	B.Sc. In Optometry /Clinical Optometry	6 Semester	12th With PCB	32500	10000	1500
30	B.Sc. In Neuro Science	6 Semester	12th With PCB	32500	10000	1500

31	B.Sc. In Radio Imaging	6 Semester	12th With PCB	32500	10000	1500
32	B.Sc. In Dialysis Technology	6 Semester	12th With PCB	32500	10000	1500
33	B.Sc. In Emergency &	8 Semester	12th With PCB	32500	10000	1500
34	B.Sc. In Blood Transfusion	6 Semester	12th With PCB	25000	10000	1500
35	Bachelor In Public Health (BPH)	6 Semester	12th	21000	10000	1500
36	B.Sc. In Cardiac Technology	6 Semester	12th With PCB	32500	10000	1500
37	B.Sc. In Operation Theater	6 Semester	12th With PCB	32500	10000	1500
38	B.Sc In Acupuncture	9 Semester	10+2 /Diploma In Acupuncture	20000	10000	1500
39	B.Sc. In Medical Radio Diagnosis	6 Semester	10+2(PCB/PCM)	32500	10000	1500
40	B.Sc. In Yoga & Naturopathy	8 Semester	10+2(PCB/PCM)	20500	10000	1500
41	Bachlor In Aayurvedic	8 Semester	12th (PCB)	25000	10000	1500
42	BMLT	6	12th	32500	10000	1500
43	MMLT	4	BMLT	32500	10000	1500
44	DMLT	6 Semester	10th 12th (Science)	27500	10000	1500
45	BPT	9	12th	32500	10000	1500
46	DPT	6	12th	25000	10000	1500
47	Diploma In X-Ray	2	12th	25000	10000	1500
48	Diploma In Veterinary Live	2 Semester	12th	20000	10000	1500
49	Diploma In Veterinary	4	12th	20000	10000	1500

		Semester				
50	Diploma In Health & Sanitary	2 Semester	12th (Any Subject)	20000	10000	1500
51	Diploma In Operation Theater	4 Semester	12th	20000	10000	1500
52	Diploma In Dental Mechanic	2 Semester	12th	20000	10000	1500
53	Diploma In Cardiac Technology	4 Semester	12th	20000	10000	1500
54	Diploma In Blood Transfusion	4 Semester	12th	20000	10000	1500
55	Diploma In Emergency	4 Semester	12th	20000	10000	1500
56	Diploma In	4	10+2(Any Subject)	20000	10000	1500
57	Diploma In Pharma	4	10+2(Any Subject)	20000	10000	1500
58	Diploma In Health Information	4 Semester	10+2(Any Subject)	20000	10000	1500
59	Diploma In Homeopathic	4 Semester	10+2((PCB/PCM))	20000	10000	1500
60	Diploma In Ayurvedic	4 Semester	10+2(PCB/PCM)	20000	10000	1500
61	Diploma In Dental Technical & Hygiene	4 Semester	12th(PCB)	25000	10000	1500
62	Diploma In Speech & Hearing	4 Semester	12th	25000	10000	1500
63	Diploma In Refraction	4 Semester	12th	25000	10000	1500
64	Diploma In Multi Purpose Health	3 Semester	10+2(Any Subject)	25000	10000	1500
65	Diploma In Health Care & Services	4 Semester	10+2(Any Subject)	25000	10000	1500
66	Diploma In Dialysis Technician	4 Semester	12th	25000	10000	1500

67	Diploma In Opthalmic Technician Diploma In Hospital	6 Semester s	10th Nursing/Science Graduate	20000	10000	1500
68	Diploma In Radio Diagnosis	6 Semester	10th	12500	10000	1500
69	AHDP Diploma In Animal Husbandry	4 Semester	12th	17500	10000	1500
70	Diploma In Panchkarma Diploma In Health	2 Semester s	12th 10th Or Its Equivalent	12500	10000	1500
71	DIPLOMA IN OCCUPATION	6 Semester	12TH	26600	10000	1500
72	Female Health Worker Basic	4 Semester	10th Or Its Equivalent	12500	10000	1500
73	Certificate In Medical Laboratory	2 Semester	10th	12500	10000	1500
74	Certificate In Physiotherapy	2 Semester	10th	12500	10000	1500
75	Certificate In Nursing Assistant	2 Semester	10th	12500	10000	1500
76	Certificate In Multi Purpose Health Worker Certificate In	2 Semester s	10th	12500	10000	1500
77	Certificate In Live Stock &Veterinary	2 Semester	10th	17500	10000	1500
78	Certificate In Veterinary Pharmacy Certificate In	2 Semester s	10th	12500	10000	1500
79	Certificate In Health & Sanitory	2 Semester	10th	12500	10000	1500
80	Certificate In Mahila Swasthya Karya Certificate In	2 Semester s	10th	12500	10000	1500
81	Certificate In Ultrasound	2 Semester	10th	12500	10000	1500

82	Certificate In ECG Technician Certificate In	2 Semester s	10th 10+2/Certificate In Acupuncture	12500	10000	1500
83	Certificate In	2	12th	12500	10000	1500
84	Certificate In Herbal Medicine Certificate In	4 Semester s	12th	12500	10000	1500
85	Certificate In UP	2	Matriculation	12500	10000	1500
86	Certificate In ECG & ECG Technology	2 Semester	10+2 With PCB	12500	10000	1500

Note: Registration fee Submit only one time at the time of admission in 1st year.

#### THANKS FOR VISIT PARAMEDICAL COURSES

#### SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE & VETERINARY SCIENCE

S.NO	NAME OF PROGRAMME	DURATION	ELIGIBILITY	FEES PER SEMESTER	REG.FEES (Only 1 <sup>st</sup> Year)	EXAM FEE PER SEMESTER
		SCHOOL C	OF AGRICULTURE & V. SCIENC	E		
1	M.Sc .(Ag).AGRONOMY	4 Semesters	B.Sc.(AGRICULTURE)	25000	10000	1500
2	M.Sc .(Ag).AGRI.CHEMISTRY & SOIL SCIENCE	4 Semesters	B.Sc.(AGRICULTURE)	25000	10000	1500
3	M.Sc . (Ag)(HORTICULTURE)	4 Semesters	B.Sc.(AGRICULTURE/ HORTICULTURE)	25000	10000	1500
4	M.Sc .(Ag).PLANT BREEDING & GENETICS	4 Semesters	B.Sc.(AGRICULTURE)	25000	10000	1500
5	B.Sc(AGRICULTURE) Hons.	8 Semesters	12th(PCM/PCB/AGRI.)	27500	10000	1500
6	B.Sc.(HORTICULTURE) Hons.	8 Semesters	12th(PCM/PCB/AGRI.)	27500	10000	1500
7	B.Tech.(AGRI.ENGINEERING)	8 Semesters	12th(PCM/PCB/AGRI.)	30000	10000	1500
8	B.Sc Forestry	8 Semesters	12th With Agri/PCB/PCM	12500	10000	1500
9	B.Sc Agri + MBA (Agri Business)	10 Semesters	12th	30000	10000	1500
10	Diploma In Animal Care(First Aid)	2 Semesters	10th	31500	10000	1500
11	DIPLOMA (AGRICULTURE)	6 Semesters	10th	12000	10000	1500
12	VLDA	4 Semesters	12th	15000	10000	1500
13	Animal Health Worker (AHW)	2 Semesters	10th	31500	10000	1500
14	LIFE STOCK ASSISTANT	4 Semesters	12th(PCB/AGRI.)	17500	10000	1500

Note: Registration fee Submit only one time at the time of admission in 1st year.

### THANKS FOR VISIT AGRICULTURE & VETERINARY SCIENCE

## **SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & IT**

S.NO	NAME OF PROGRAMME	DURATION	ELIGIBILITY	FEES PER SEMESTER	REG.FEES (Only 1 <sup>st</sup> Year)	EXAM FEE PER SEMESTER
		SCHOO	L OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & IT		·	
1	Diploma in Cyber Security	2 Semesters	12th	30000	10000	1500
2	MCA	6 Semesters	Graduation	25000	10000	1500
3	MCA (Lateral Entry)	4 Semesters	PGDCA/BCA	25000	10000	1500
4	MCA (Lateral Entry).	2 Semesters	M.Sc. (Computer Science/IT)	25000	10000	1500
5	M.Sc. (Computer Science)	4 Semesters	Graduation Relevent Subject	25000	10000	1500
6	B.Sc. (Computer Science)	6 Semesters	12th Science	20000	10000	1500
7	B.Sc. (IT)	6 Semesters	12th Science	20000	10000	1500
8	BCA	6 Semesters	12th	20000	10000	1500
9	DCA (Diploma In Computer Application)	2 Semesters	12th Science	20000	10000	1500
10	PGDCA (Post Graduation Diploma In Computer Application)	2 Semesters	Graduation	22500	10000	1500

Note: Registration fee Submit only one time at the time of admission in 1st year.

#### THANKS FOR VISIT COMPUTER SCIENCE & IT